Rule 2.21 Form 2 15B(Scot)
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of statement R2 . 2 1
of affairs
Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986
Name of Company Company number
Bathgate Realisations CON Limited (formerly 8291535
Conforce Limited)
(a) Insert full We (a)
name(s) and Thomas Campbell MacLennan  Alexander lain Fraser Geoff Paul Rowley
address(es} of FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP FRP Advisory LLP
administrator(s) Apex 3 Suite 2B, Johnstone House 110 Cannon Street
95 Haymarket Terrace 52-54 Rose Street London
Edinburgh Aberdeen EC4N 6EU
EH12 5HD AB10 1UD

attach a copy of:-

*Delete as
applicable

*the statement{s) of affairs;
*the statement(s) of concurrence;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

N

Sighed

Joint Administrator

Dated

“{!2]1’*

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact Themas Campbell MacLennan
information in the box opposite but if FRP Advisory LLP
you do, it will help Companies Houseto | Apex 3
contact you if there is a query on the 95 Haymarket Terrace
form. Edinburgh
EH12 8HD
The contact information that you give +44 (0)330 055 5455
will be visible to searchers of the DX Number DX Exchange
public record

to the
Registrar of Companies at:-

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it

TUESDAY

i

Companies House, 4" Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2,
139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
DXED235 Edinburgh 1/ LP- 4 Edinburgh 2

LM

14/03/2017 #300

COMPANIES HOUSE

Software supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the

company
as at the 19% July 2016__, the date that the company entered
administration. '
Statutory Declaration
I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and
complete,
AND I make this solemn declaration ¢onscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.
Declared at ~A ,_‘ S ‘&
Signed C’ﬁuﬂ MM/'
This %[L day of NEWPTO SN 20 Lk
Before me /w/l./'\’ /
' s Ay Aol
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor e
OWF
|
|

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)
: |

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of 50y L@ Ll TE&E D




‘Please do not write in this margin

black type, or bold block lettering

STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the 19th July 2016

Please complete legibly, preferably in

| ASSETS
| Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A")

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

21,083

; Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £

Estimated realisable value
Less: Amount due to secured creditors
Estimated Surplus

.| Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

‘| LIABILITIES

Preferential creditors (as per List “C™)

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

[, 500

9,593

Estimated prescribed part 6f net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D™)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

-

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down) '

/07

Unsecured Creditors . £
Trade accounts (as per List “E™)

Bills payable (as per List “F")
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G™)

Total unsecured creditors {excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

LX¥H L,,e"!c:

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
{brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and Called-up Capital

A‘pq-é.»’,é“?O

ha e S g
< ,

<ol 569
2

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

W

Assets.

These figures must be read subject to the following—

*[(a) There is no ;unpaid capital liable to be called up}
*{(b) The nominql amount of unpaid capital liable to be called up is £ estimated to produce £
is/is not charged in favour of the halder of the floating charges(s)]

e bls S
N~ /

*delete as appropriate

which

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the




Please do not write in
this margin

Please - complete
legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold

block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Book value
£

Estimated to produce

Balance atbank ........c.oocecccvnimenirrnenris
Cashin hand......ocoeeemniniccncirr e
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I)..............
Bills rece-ivable (as per Schedule II).....................
Trade debtors (as per Schedule IM) .......................
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) .............
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V)

Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable property......cocccoveecrrnissieressssisevssinnneas

| Leasehold PrOPerty ........ccovceereivesercsossesssosieesnes

Plant, machinery and vehicles ..........ccvveiiernennn.
Furniture and fittings, etc .........ocooeiiemnisiecnvinseenns
Patents, trade marks, €16 ...c..c...vvivccevsvirieecerrieeans
Investments other than marketable securities ........
Other ProPerty ....cccocoviieecesinernrssinrrseenesnseenstemnenes

Total

.................................

---------------------------------

N

..................................
.................................
..................................

Date




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete [egibly,
preferable in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names to be arranged in alphabetice! order and numbered

Signed

consecutively
. . . timated
Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
No 2. o produce
securities are held . securities held | - £ £
NI =
Date




Pleasc do not wite in this SCHEDULE INI TO LIST ‘A’ -

et Statement of affairs

Please complete legibly, - Trade debtors
preferably in black type,
or bold block lettering

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estirmgted fo
debtor securities held for debt : p 0£UCG

I+ | B1knEROS | Ro3s | Ro3s

ReTadTIon g

38~ 4L HAMPTond FOAD
TEDD™ NG TON]
Tw 1 O5E
2| HmRc 12048 | 13049
VAT ‘

VI N PIING -~ ==t ST\ T~
' LD

33,284 | 24 083

Signed G (M Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE O TO LIST ‘A
Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

‘Amount of bill | Date Estimated to Particulars of a
N Name and adress of acceptor or note when produce property held :
0 - ) :
of bill or note due security for payn
£ £ of bill or note
AL
Signed N . Date
t




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type,

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

or bold block lettering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and pumbered
consecutively
. ok value Estimated to
No Name and address of Particulars of any Bo produce
debtor securities held for debt £ £
N

Signed - C\ Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and
numbered consecutively
Amount of Total Estimated
N No in Name and address of No of call per amount to produce
% share chareholder shares share due -
register held unpaid

£ £ £
NI

" Signed ('\ W Date

AN




Please do not write in
‘this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of

pages)

Statement of affairs
Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
secured by a floating charge) '

Particulars of assets

AN e uNED N

HAVE

A Tl TN
THESE  MANE

THE L1sT d

INDie s TED A A4

NoT &fe

HT 7 T

) Fradfey

. Date when Name of .
N ifically secured and . .
o Spez ! G ! zfss ::re_tyan security ted creditor Address and occupation
ls CERTON  SuPquxErs WHicH ARE

e LRI ToE S

TLE

SEN,

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(2) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming ‘a retention of title or a seller under a-

conditional sale agreement.

f




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘C’ (consisting of . pages)
Statement of affairs '
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

-t

No Name of creditor Address
t 1 kes -




E;Icase do not write in

this margin
Please

btock lettering

complete
legibly, preferably in
btack type, or bold

ki Balance not
Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount ranking as preferential carried to
preferential List ‘B’
Aegcaes | 56,500 b S0 o 50, oo
o6 WALES '
AR EN 23 f ;
_ o © ' o 5 bco
05 Wwhegs | 3G 99¢€ 8,00 Z3,
36 Sco ! Soo 75, coo
7 r
Signed Date




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No | Name and address of Holder Amount Description of assets over which
P security extends
OV ERNAFT / ALl ComPANY

LA3ISETS,

‘7'%3’2




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ (consisting of 2' pages)
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered counsecutively

Amount of the debt

No Name of and address of creditor
£
Il | TEANE L2.6DT6RS

(P Atradal (st

MNEc PA~E

W Areay 4 SALARIER

InA—a C'.re‘kf B dopois

(Co Aradad L,i‘s‘”'r>

B PepST HiLE L

Dansn e  conNcecte
ool A a 4D

DU E NEVELDPMENTS

C7D

DuniNE MAbzgmd§T el
NunnNE (beg) 7P

~—’

/58 929

3%, 314

75:000

3472S

73,1 &
gg"wae::

Lf ’0@69

‘7 5238

44 & 610

Signed

AN

Date

V(IV\




§))

AT SEIUSTG PSN0H M0
e oTRU] SUR AlH

$i0gt SHIUSAR MERAOI)

NIt SSDUSHE EAouu]

15 YO OUALRD) 995

52'626'95T"

FT) JussARM D9'STS-
PEULUM MEPROA DZ'TL-
15 BURIOIURY Ja) AcuNTy UORENRIETD XN PS'ERL:
A uenRAnciru) 00'008"T-
PRUL Xased 05'252%6-
SPdns S 515 16°5L°E

suoanps Suisauiug oy ndyt 000s0'21-
PRy YR 00 Ek uu.

A SUATSAS ARAUS 1Y O 'bi-
BT Supamui g SRpAH Loy 00'790°E-
snptny 65'¥0L-

dTi PESEDNY 1000
N paeeq 100D




—re—
Y952 LGT PR
uejeg BN
k]
s
N
29251 eue|eg 33N
W
s
- i N
souejey 12N
: T
: s
N
[
00°000% aoueleg PN
- o
00000y b
- N
—it
- uejed 2N
!
L]
N
e r—
00°000 S+ souereg 3PN
- R
000008 1.5
goraga’ss W
————
i auejeg BN
L
- 15
POPIT'EL N
ﬁﬂu
ER'bRLVE Foueleg 2N
- W
18'9£0°28 B
(B6°162'4} N
(TR Wueleg ®N
(#0'869'589'T} Bl
- %
66956899 N
Ee)

AuedwioDgTz ARE £2 9107 SOUERE DI\

gpeue) auung

(3o8) auung

o))

JuBWebeUE SULT]

dnous Suung

SRRUHRAI( SUUNG

fupooyy sgaoueD auung

BH R WD

Buipting auung

AOCALEY K Tosueied AUedines-T30]




.Plg.asc‘ do not write in LIST ‘F?
R this margin
. Statement of affairs
Please complete Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold

black lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively .
*Note _
The particulars of any | N Name and address of Name and addressof | ~ Amount of claim
bills of exchange and acceptor of bill or note holder* atcel when

ue £

promissory notes heid
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of  such
creditor.

N v

Signed C/\ /\/ ' Date
\ 4




Please do not write in LIST ‘G? . sq

this margin .

Statement of affairs
Please, . complete Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities
legibly, . preferably in
black type, or bold .
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecntively

. Amount of claim
No Name and address of creditor Nature of Liability
£
AN

Signed Date




Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b} Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

{d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2) of
the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Conforce Limited 5C291535

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Conforce Limited
{‘'the company')

23& Nov Zolb.

Doprds !

made on (b}

by (©) Geonoow

Statutory Declération
Papien oo5€
Gowwkana, Dom Feluc Al KYr Nz,

pe Casow RS2, T CeowE RoAD
b (d)

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement-ef-Affairs of thieabove commpany, subject to the following
qualifications

(=)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the
best of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at Invedey

Signed %,-N( &

This e dayof D AMUAR Y 2017,
before me /%(/1 TV Oy, Ly~ I e, S8 LA

27 /‘7‘;3(_ S fpa

Ll Evcnny
Loy s T

A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

{b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(¢} tnsert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
staterment

“Delete as applicable

(e) Pleasae list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
sroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

The insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2) of
the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Conforce Limited SC291535

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of {a)
Conforce Limited

(the company’) L”:':T: :.':_ ,(:Z:::.q..-‘_ €s7AT€
BAMGaTE EHAE 2EW

made on (b) 28 NOVEMIEC 076

by (c)

Godaoos AuAn OUNNE

Statutory Declaration
I (d Anodew Wity LOVE -~
) 3 MIUAL GROVE  HAmITon  ML3 98+

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
gualifications

(e)

——

and befieve that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the
best of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true
and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

£0 10U RG]

Declared at

Signed N P /V_}g’f’

This K/"\— dayof DECEMREL 201 b
before me ,@a (Lef Ca\f otf

AT OAL &€ CELUVANSE
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



